
AUTOGRAPH RELIC

AUTOGRAPH PATCH CARDS
Aaron Judge New York Yankees®
Adam Jones Baltimore Orioles®
Adrian Beltre Texas Rangers®
Albert Pujols Angels®
Albert Pujols St. Louis Cardinals®
Alex Bregman Houston Astros®
Alex Rodriguez New York Yankees®
Alex Rodriguez Seattle Mariners™
Alex Rodriguez Texas Rangers®
Amed Rosario New York Mets® Rookie
Andrew Benintendi Boston Red Sox®
Andrew McCutchen San Francisco Giants®
Andy Pettitte Houston Astros®
Anthony Rizzo Chicago Cubs®
Barry Larkin Cincinnati Reds®
Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
Buster Posey San Francisco Giants®
Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®
Charlie Blackmon Colorado Rockies™
Chipper Jones Atlanta Braves™
Chris Sale Boston Red Sox®
Christian Yelich Milwaukee Brewers™
Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®
Clint Frazier New York Yankees® Rookie
Craig Biggio Houston Astros®
David Ortiz Boston Red Sox®
Derek Jeter New York Yankees®
Didi Gregorius New York Yankees®
Dustin Pedroia Boston Red Sox®
Francisco Lindor Cleveland Indians®
Frank Thomas Chicago White Sox®
Freddie Freeman Atlanta Braves™
Gary Sanchez New York Yankees®
George Springer Houston Astros®
Gleyber Torres New York Yankees® Rookie
Ichiro Seattle Mariners™
Ivan Rodriguez Texas Rangers®
Jacob deGrom New York Mets®
Javier Baez Chicago Cubs®
Jeff Bagwell Houston Astros®
Joey Votto Cincinnati Reds®
John Smoltz Atlanta Braves™
Jose Altuve Houston Astros®
Jose Ramirez Cleveland Indians®
Juan Soto Washington Nationals® Rookie
Justin Upton Angels®
Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
Kyle Schwarber Chicago Cubs®
Luis Severino New York Yankees®



Manny Machado Baltimore Orioles®
Mariano Rivera New York Yankees®
Mark McGwire Oakland Athletics™
Mark McGwire St. Louis Cardinals®
Masahiro Tanaka New York Yankees®
Mike Piazza New York Mets®
Mike Piazza Los Angeles Dodgers®
Mike Trout Angels®
Noah Syndergaard New York Mets®
Nomar Garciaparra Boston Red Sox®
Ozzie Albies Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
Paul Goldschmidt Arizona Diamondbacks®
Pedro Martinez Boston Red Sox®
Pedro Martinez New York Mets®
Rafael Devers Boston Red Sox® Rookie
Reggie Jackson California Angels™
Reggie Jackson Oakland Athletics™
Rhys Hoskins Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
Rickey Henderson Seattle Mariners™
Rickey Henderson Los Angeles Dodgers®
Rickey Henderson New York Mets®
Rickey Henderson Boston Red Sox®
Rickey Henderson Oakland Athletics™
Roberto Alomar Baltimore Orioles®
Robin Yount Milwaukee Brewers™
Roger Clemens Boston Red Sox®
Roger Clemens New York Yankees®
Ronald Acuña Jr. Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
Russell Wilson New York Yankees®
Salvador Perez Kansas City Royals®
Shohei Ohtani Angels® Rookie
Tom Glavine New York Mets®
Vladimir Guerrero Montréal Expos™
Will Clark San Francisco Giants®
Willson Contreras Chicago Cubs®
Yadier Molina St. Louis Cardinals®

"ON THIS DAY" AUTOGRAPHED PATCH CARDS
Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®
Luis Severino New York Yankees®
Mike Trout Angels®
Paul Goldschmidt Arizona Diamondbacks®
Rafael Devers Boston Red Sox® Rookie

AUTOGRAPHED MLB LOGO PATCH CARDS
Aaron Judge New York Yankees®
Albert Pujols Angels®
Alex Rodriguez New York Yankees®
Anthony Rizzo Chicago Cubs®
Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
Buster Posey San Francisco Giants®



Clint Frazier New York Yankees® Rookie
Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®
Chris Sale Boston Red Sox®
Derek Jeter New York Yankees®
David Ortiz Boston Red Sox®
Gary Sanchez New York Yankees®
Jose Altuve Houston Astros®
Joey Votto Cincinnati Reds®
Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
Manny Machado Baltimore Orioles®
Mike Piazza New York Mets®
Mariano Rivera New York Yankees®
Mike Trout Angels®
Noah Syndergaard New York Mets®
Rafael Devers Boston Red Sox® Rookie
Shohei Ohtani Angels® Rookie
Yadier Molina St. Louis Cardinals®

AUTOGRAPHED DUAL RELIC CARDS
Al Kaline Detroit Tigers®
Andre Dawson Chicago Cubs®
Andre Dawson Montréal Expos™
Bo Jackson Chicago White Sox®
Bo Jackson California Angels™
Bob Gibson St. Louis Cardinals®
Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®
Carl Yastrzemski Boston Red Sox®
Dave Winfield New York Yankees®
Don Mattingly New York Yankees®
Greg Maddux Chicago Cubs®
Hank Aaron Milwaukee Brewers™
Hideki Matsui New York Yankees®
Johnny Bench Cincinnati Reds®
Juan Marichal San Francisco Giants®
Nolan Ryan New York Mets®
Ozzie Smith St. Louis Cardinals®
Ozzie Smith San Diego Padres™
Randy Johnson Seattle Mariners™
Reggie Jackson New York Yankees®
Rod Carew California Angels™
Rod Carew Minnesota Twins®
Ryne Sandberg Chicago Cubs®
Sandy Koufax Los Angeles Dodgers®
Steve Carlton Philadelphia Phillies®
Steve Carlton St. Louis Cardinals®
Wade Boggs Boston Red Sox®

DUAL AUTOGRAPHED PATCH CARDS
Anthony Rizzo Chicago Cubs®
Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®



Barry Larkin Cincinnati Reds®
Joey Votto Cincinnati Reds®

Mariano Rivera New York Yankees®
Derek Jeter New York Yankees®

Chipper Jones Atlanta Braves™
Greg Maddux Atlanta Braves™

Shohei Ohtani Angels®
Ichiro Seattle Mariners™

Mike Trout Angels®
Shohei Ohtani Angels®

Ozzie Smith St. Louis Cardinals®
Yadier Molina St. Louis Cardinals®

David Ortiz Boston Red Sox®
Pedro Martinez Boston Red Sox®

Will Clark San Francisco Giants®
Buster Posey San Francisco Giants®

AUTOGRAPHED SPECIAL EVENT BASEBALL LEATHER CARDS
Aaron Judge New York Yankees®
Anthony Rizzo Chicago Cubs®
Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
Gary Sanchez New York Yankees®
George Springer Houston Astros®
Jose Altuve Houston Astros®
Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
Rafael Devers Boston Red Sox® Rookie
Salvador Perez Kansas City Royals®

RELIC

DUAL RELIC CUT SIGNATURES
Ernie Banks Chicago Cubs®
Eddie Mathews Milwaukee Braves™
Honus Wagner Pittsburgh Pirates®
Joe DiMaggio New York Yankees®
Jackie Robinson Brooklyn Dodgers™
Nap Lajoie Cleveland Naps™
Roberto Clemente Pittsburgh Pirates®
Ty Cobb Detroit Tigers®
Ted Williams Boston Red Sox®
Warren Spahn Milwaukee Braves™

CUT SIGNATURES



Dick Williams Baltimore Orioles®
Earl Weaver Baltimore Orioles®
Bobby Doerr Boston Red Sox®
Cy Young Boston Red Sox®
Jimmie Foxx Boston Red Sox®
Lefty Grove Boston Red Sox®
Smoky Joe Wood Boston Red Sox®
Ted Williams Boston Red Sox®
Burleigh Grimes Brooklyn Dodgers™
Carl Furillo Brooklyn Dodgers™
Duke Snider Brooklyn Dodgers™
Gil Hodges Brooklyn Dodgers™
Pee Wee Reese Brooklyn Dodgers™
Red Barber Brooklyn Dodgers™
Zack Wheat Brooklyn Dodgers™
Billy Herman Chicago Cubs®
Ernie Banks Chicago Cubs®
Milt Pappas Chicago Cubs®
Ron Santo Chicago Cubs®
Al Lopez Chicago White Sox®
Bill Veeck Chicago White Sox®
Hoyt Wilhelm Chicago White Sox®
Luke Appling Chicago White Sox®
Bob Feller Cleveland Indians®
Earl Averill Cleveland Indians®
Early Wynn Cleveland Indians®
Larry Doby Cleveland Indians®
Satchel Paige Cleveland Indians®
Tris Speaker Cleveland Indians®
Charlie Gehringer Detroit Tigers®
Ernie Harwell Detroit Tigers®
George Kell Detroit Tigers®
Hank Greenberg Detroit Tigers®
Hal Newhouser Detroit Tigers®
Jim Bunning Detroit Tigers®
Joe Niekro Houston Astros®
Don Drysdale Los Angeles Dodgers®
Walter Alston Los Angeles Dodgers®
Bowie Kuhn Major League Baseball®
Happy Chandler Major League Baseball®
Warren Giles Major League Baseball®
Eddie Mathews Milwaukee Braves™
Warren Spahn Milwaukee Braves™
Kirby Puckett Minnesota Twins®
Alvin Dark New York Giants™
Bobby Thomson New York Giants™
Bill Terry New York Giants™
Carl Hubbell New York Giants™
Jim Thorpe New York Giants™
Leo Durocher New York Giants™
Monte Irvin New York Giants™
Mel Ott New York Giants™



Rube Marquard New York Giants™
Travis Jackson New York Giants™
Gary Carter New York Mets®
Tug McGraw New York Mets®
Bill Dickey New York Yankees®
Bobby Murcer New York Yankees®
Babe Ruth New York Yankees®
Catfish Hunter New York Yankees®
Casey Stengel New York Yankees®
Earle Combs New York Yankees®
Frank Crosetti New York Yankees®
Joe DiMaggio New York Yankees®
Joe McCarthy New York Yankees®
Lefty Gomez New York Yankees®
Lou Gehrig New York Yankees®
Phil Rizzuto New York Yankees®
Roger Maris New York Yankees®
Red Ruffing New York Yankees®
Waite Hoyt New York Yankees®
Richie Ashburn Philadelphia Phillies®
Robin Roberts Philadelphia Phillies®
Max Carey Pittsburgh Pirates®
Ralph Kiner Pittsburgh Pirates®
Willie Stargell Pittsburgh Pirates®
Rick Ferrell St. Louis Browns™
Dizzy Dean St. Louis Cardinals®
Enos Slaughter St. Louis Cardinals®
Johnny Mize St. Louis Cardinals®
Joe Medwick St. Louis Cardinals®
Rogers Hornsby St. Louis Cardinals®
Stan Musial St. Louis Cardinals®
Sam Rice Washington Senators™
Ted Lyons Washington Senators™
Al Barlick
Buck Leonard
Buck O'Neil
Judy Johnson
Sadaharu Oh


